28. Glutschbachmeisterschaft 2022

Uetendorf

Rang Nachname

Grazioli
Trummer
Rickli
Kittel
Heiz
Zwahlen
Glarner
Blatti
Aegerter
Baumberger
Biberstein
Vogeli
Bernet
Bohlen
Morker
Walther
Michelin
Reinmann
Nydegger
Stuber
Liechti
Stettler
Hugli
Boss
Conscience
Kuhn
Burkhardt
Bachmann
Probst
Fankhauser
Hulliger
Nyfeler
Rdsch
Buhler
Meer
Klantschi
Laube
Wenger
Scharer
Bauer
Hayoz
Reinmann
Keller
Rippstein
Klantschi

Einzelrangliste Auflageschiessen

Vorname

Beni
Johann
Markus
Armin
Martin
Hans
Theo
Ueli
Beat-Paul
Joggu
Roland
Marcel
Oskar
Max
Werner
Urs
Sergio
Elsbeth
Markus
Otto
Ueli
Franz
Viktor
Erwin
René
Ernst
Hansulrich
Hebi
Albert
Hans-Rudolf
René
Fritz
Willi
Werner
Otto
Paul
Toni
Fritz
Otto
Guido
Charlotte
Fritz
Ernst
Hans
Elsbeth

Jg
1949
1950
1961
1941
1957
1944
1947
1956
1951
1956
1954
1947
1961
1953
1945
1954
1950
1949
1943
1946
1953
1951
1949
1948
1960
1944
1944
1947
1944
1950
1962
1936
1948
1963
1941
1948
1957
1954
1946
1937
1968
1949
1948
1937
1951

Kat Verein

SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
VA
VA
SVA
VA
VA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
SA
SVA
SVA
VA
VA
SVA
SVA
SA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA

Niedergtsgen PS
Oberhasli-Meiringen PS
Burgdorf Stadtschitzen
Luzern SG der Stadt
Lyss PS

Gambach PS
Oberhasli-Meiringen PS
Schmitten Sportschiitzen
Uetendorf PS

Erlenbach PS
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Erlenbach PS

Luzern SG der Stadt
Kirchberg-Lyssach PS
Strattligen SG

Burgdorf Stadtschitzen
Reiden PS

Zollikofen 10-m-Schitzen
Niedergbsgen PS
Niedergtsgen PS
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Oberhasli-Meiringen PS
Kirchberg-Lyssach PS
Erlenbach PS

Zollikofen 10-m-Schitzen
Lyss PS

Huttwil PS

Luzern Feldschiitzenverein
Luzern SG der Stadt
Erlenbach PS

Zollikofen 10-m-Schiitzen
Huttwil PS

Lyss PS

Erlenbach PS

Huttwil PS

Murgenthal PS
Uetendorf PS

Uetendorf PS
Niedergésgen PS
Oberhasli-Meiringen PS

Giffers-Tentlingen Sportsch.

Zollikofen 10-m-Schitzen
Strattligen SG
Niedergtsgen PS
Murgenthal PS

P1

99
97
96
96
96
97
96
95
95
95
93
95
95
94
95
94
92
96
94
95
88
92
91
89
91
91
91
92
89
86
89
89
91
91
87
90
87
85
88
91
82
82
85
83
65

P2

98
99
97
92
95
94
96
92
95
95
93
93
94
94
93
95
93
91
96
92
94
92
96
92
91
94
88
90
90
92
89
91
90
90
93
90
91
89
87
89
87
92
82
83
69

P3

98
95
96
98
94
94
93
97
94
94
97
95
94
94
94
93
95
92
89
90
94
92
89
94
92
89
94
91
93
93
93
91
90
90
88
88
89
92
89
84
93
87
86
83
77

Total

295
291
289
286
285
285
285
284
284
284
283
283
283
282
282
282
280
279
279
277
276
276
276
275
274
274
273
273
272
271
271
271
271
271
268
268
267
266
264
264
262
261
253
249
211

30.00
20.00
10.00



